

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 19-1 | 789 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | • |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| Agreement or Contract | | | | Status: | Passed | |
| 9/3/2 | 2019 | | | In control: | Chief Academic Officer | |
| 9/25/ | /2019 | | | Final action: | 10/10/2019 | |
| 10/1 | 0/2019 | | | Enactment #: | 19-1459 | |
| Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The Teaching Well, Santa Rosa, CA, for the latter to provide 9 hours of professional development that builds teachers skills on the nexus of work life balance; 30 minute 1-1 mentoring twice per month for 14 staff members to improve their sustainability, resilience and emotional intelligence so that they can better serve students and community at Rudsdale Continuation High School, for the period of August 1, 2019 through May 29, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$16,800.00. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. 19-1789 Professional Services Contract - The Teaching Well - Rudsdale Continuation High School | | | | | | |
| EMM | /A.BATTE | N-BOWMA | N@o | usd.org | | |
| Ver. | Action By | , | | Acti | on | Result |
| | | | | | | |
| _ | Agre 9/3/2 9/25 10/1 Ratif The builc 14 s bette 1, 20 1. 19 EMM | 9/3/2019 9/25/2019 10/10/2019 Ratification by The Teaching builds teacher 14 staff memb better serve st 1, 2019 throug | Agreement or Contract 9/3/2019 9/25/2019 10/10/2019 Ratification by the Board The Teaching Well, Santa builds teachers skills on th 14 staff members to impro better serve students and 1, 2019 through May 29, 2 1. 19-1789 Professional S EMMA.BATTEN-BOWMA | Agreement or Contract 9/3/2019 9/25/2019 10/10/2019 Ratification by the Board of Edu The Teaching Well, Santa Rost builds teachers skills on the ne 14 staff members to improve th better serve students and comm 1, 2019 through May 29, 2020, | Agreement or Contract Status: 9/3/2019 In control: 9/25/2019 Final action: 10/10/2019 Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Profeter The Teaching Well, Santa Rosa, CA, for the latter builds teachers skills on the nexus of work life b 14 staff members to improve their sustainability, better serve students and community at Rudsdater 1, 2019 through May 29, 2020, in an amount not 1. 1. 19-1789 Professional Services Contract - The EMMA.BATTEN-BOWMAN@ousd.org | - Rudsdale Continuation High School Agreement or Contract Status: Passed 9/3/2019 In control: Chief Academic Officer 9/25/2019 Final action: 10/10/2019 10/10/2019 Enactment #: 19-1459 Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the The Teaching Well, Santa Rosa, CA, for the latter to provide 9 hours of professional de builds teachers skills on the nexus of work life balance; 30 minute 1-1 mentoring twice 14 staff members to improve their sustainability, resilience and emotional intelligence s better serve students and community at Rudsdale Continuation High School, for the pe 1, 2019 through May 29, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$16,800.00. 1. 19-1789 Professional Services Contract - The Teaching Well - Rudsdale Continuation EMMA.BATTEN-BOWMAN@ousd.org |

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The Teaching Well, Santa Rosa, CA, for the latter to provide 9 hours of professional development that builds teachers skills on the nexus of work life balance; 30 minute 1-1 mentoring twice per month for 14 staff members to improve their sustainability, resilience and emotional intelligence so that they can better serve students and community at Rudsdale Continuation High School, for the period of August 1, 2019 through May 29, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$16,800.00.